
San Antonio Chapter Steering Committee

 Chair
Mehmet A. Boz, PhD, P.E.

Project Manager
AECOM

210.253.7513
Mehmet.boz@aecom.com

Afamia Elnakat
UTSA

210.458.5742
afamia.elnakat@utsa.edu

Annalisa Peace
Greater Edwards Aquifer Alliance

210.320.6294
annalisa@aquiferalliance.org

Arturo Villarreal, Jr.
Texas Floodplain Management
Association Region 6 Director

210.551.6391
villarreal.arturojr@gmail.com

Brenda Kelly Rowe
Bury + Partners

Representing Real Estate Council of San
Antonio

210.530.7800
bkellyrowe@goettingrowe.com

Arthur (Art) E Reinhardt IV, PE, CFM
K.M. “Milton” Rahman, P.E., alternate

Assistant Director, Planning &
Engineering

City of San Antonio
210.207.7785

arthur.reinhardt@sanantonio.gov

David Batts, LEED AP
Texas Land/Water Sustainability Forum

832.456.1000
dbatts@ecosvs.com

Georgia Snodgrass
Representing International RightofWay

Association
210.302.3628

georgias@saratx.org

Fred Blumberg, P.E.
ARCADIS

512.584.4242
fred.blumberg@arcadisus.com

Grace Padrón Gonzales, RID
Grace PG Design Group

Representing San Antonio Hispanic
Chamber of Commerce

210.212.5585
grace@gracepggroup.com

James Lutz, P.E.
PapeDawson

Representing American Society of Civil
Engineers

210.375.9000
JLutz@papedawson.com

Jason Pittman, P.E.
URS

210.321.1112
jason.pittman@urs.com

Jess Swaim, P.E.
HDR

210.841.2367
jess.swaim@hdrinc.com

Jim Leonard
Greenboro Homes

Representing Greater San Antonio
Builders Association

210.365.1056
jimgreenborohomes@satx.rr.com

Josh Marazzini, P.E.
CP&Y

210.494.8004
jmarazzini@cpyi.com

Mike McGlone,
Heather Gayle Holdridge, alternate

Alamo Architects
Representing American Institute of

Architects (chair)
mikem@alamoarchitects.com

Peter Bella
Natural Resources Director

Alamo Area Council of Governments
210.362.5249

pbella@aacog.com
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Julia Brown
Nellie Shannon, alternate

TxDOT
210.615.5804

nellie.shannon@txdot.gov

Kevin Conner, P.E.
Jacobs

210.494.0088
kevin.conner@jacobs.com

Kim Stoker,
Louisa B. Eclarinal, alternate

CPS Energy
210.353.2929

krstoker@cpsenergy.com

Larry Clark
Bender Wells Clark Design

Representing American Society of
Landscape Architects

210.692.9221
lclark@bwcdesign.com

Lina Luque
Build San Antonio Green
(210) 2247278 x 204

lluque@buildsagreen.org

Marita Roos
Urban Biology

Representing US Green Building Council,
Balcones Chapter
210.207.4605

maritaroos@urbanbiology.net

Mike Brinkmann
SAWS

210.233.3844
mbrinkmann@saws.org

Robert Brach, P.E.
Bexar County
210.335.1243

RBrach@bexar.org

Stephen T. Graham, P.E.,
Karen Bishop, alternate

Assistant General Manager
San Antonio River Authority

210.302.3622
sgraham@saratx.org

Troy Dorman, Ph. D, P.E.
Tetra Tech

Representing American Council of
Engineering Companies

210.226.2922
troy.dorman@tetratech.com

Walter Heard
Terra Design Group

210.220.1400
wheard@terradesignsa.com

Wesley Young, P.E.
CP&Y

210.494.8004
wyoung@cpy.com
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